	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMCG40AHE3/57T
	SMCG40AHE3/57T (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SMCG40AHE3/57T
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.42000 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMCG40AHE3/57T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMCG40AHE3/57T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1414PHC Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 6.0X4.0X3.0" GREY
PJU181610WF Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 18.8X17.0X11.0" GREY
CST6204 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 72X8X5" GREY
1430310 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 17POS BLACK SHIELD STR 10M
U.FL-2LP-062N2D-A-(90) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSY U.FL/U.FL 90MM 1MM BL
5-6435029-1 TE Connectivity  CA 50 24F OFNP MPO
0210200913 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 0.50MM 21POS
0150201168 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 102 TYPED 45POS
09457710127 Harting  RJI CBL AWG 22/7 IP20 5M
PC6GRY20SCG HellermannTyton  CAT 6 PATCH CORD 20' GR
P006-004-GN Tripp Lite  POWER CORD GREEN CONNECTORS 4'
M2MXT-1620K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM16T/MC16F/X
C3PES-3406G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CPC34S/AE34G/CCE34S
2829/2 WH001 Alpha Wire  2829/2 WHITE 1000 FT
E2542S.41.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/12 SBC OA SH TYPE FPLR
5877 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG RED 1000'
PCM-30 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
D100H2 Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT WALL DIVIDER PVC
C40A1P-80VDC American Electrical Inc  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 40A 80VDC
IEGBXF6-33226-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IMLK1-28690-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK1-1REC4-31819-45-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-CFTGF160C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 240VAC 32VDC
0902409 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 20A 480VAC
04820006ZXB Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER BLADE 125V 15A PCB
0LEB00ACX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
LH250303S Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 30A CHASSIS
CH083DNS Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 400V 25A DIN RAIL
SF-1206F200-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE FAST 63VDC 2A 1206
0217.250MXBP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 C/CODE F 250MA/250V
0MIN015.VPGLOA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MINI SMARTGLOW 12VDC 15A
2036-35-C2FLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
1KSMB15A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMD
SMAJ20C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 20VWM 34.02VC SMA
SMCG43A-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC SMC
SMCJ17CAHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SMC
MAPLAD6.5KP16CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC MINIPLAD
MXLPLAD6.5KP33A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC PLAD
1.5KE120C-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 97.2VWM 173VC 1.5KE
MOV-14D911KTR Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 819V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	SMCG40AHE3/57T  keywords
	    	SMCG40AHE3/57T
	SMCG40AHE3/57T  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SMCG40AHE3/57T  pdf
	SMCG40AHE3/57T  datasheet
	SMCG40AHE3/57T  price
	SMCG40AHE3/57T  distributor
	electronic components SMCG40AHE3/57T
	SMCG40AHE3/57T  Circuit Protection
	SMCG40AHE3/57T  TVS - Diodes
	SMCG40AHE3/57T  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMC
	SMCG40AHE3/57T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .